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412

Total Responses

Date Created: Friday, October 08, 2021

Complete Responses: 412
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Q1: What is your age?

Answered: 412 Skipped: 0

Under 18

18-24

35-44
45-54
55-64

65+
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Q1: What is your age”?

Answered: 412 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

Under 18
18-24
25-34
35-44
45-b4
55-64

65+
TOTAL
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RESPONSES
1. 46%

1.94%

12 86%

35.68%

21.12%

12.62%

14 32%

53

147

87

52

29

412



Q2: Where do you reside?

Answered: 412 Skipped: 0

Town of
Cooperstown

Town of Gibson

Town of
Mishicot

Town of Two
Creeks

Town of Two
Rivers

Village of
Francis Creek

Village of
Mishicot

Town of Kossuth
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Q2: Where do you reside?

Answered: 412 Skipped: 0
ANSWER CHOICES

Town of Cooperstown
Town of Gibson

Town of Mishicot

Town of Two Creeks
Town of Two Rivers
Village of Francis Creek
Village of Mishicot

Town of Kossuth

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
0.73%

12.14%

29.37%

1.46%

11.65%

9.22%

25.00%

10.44%

121

48

38

103

43

412



Q3: How long have you lived in the school district?

Answered: 412 Skipped: 0

Fewer than 2
years

Between 2 and
5 years

Between 5 and
10 years

Between 10 and
20 years

Between 20 and
30 years

More than 30
years

| do not live
in the district
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Q3: How long have you lived in the school district?

Answered: 412 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Fewer than 2 years 5.83% 24
Between 2 and 5 years 7.04% 29
Between 5 and 10 years 8.98% a7
Between 10 and 20 years 18.69% 77
Between 20 and 30 years 13.35% 55
More than 30 years 37.86% 156
| do not live in the district 8.25% 34
TOTAL 412
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Q4: Please check all of the following that apply to you.

Answered: 412 Skipped: 0

Powered by *p SurveyMonkey"

Mone of the
above

| have
preschool ag...

| have
school-aged...

| have

children who...
| have

children who...
| have
grandchildre...

lam currently
a student at...

lam currently
employed by ...
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Q4: Please check all of the following that apply to you.

Answered: 412 Skipped: 0
ANSWER CHOICES

Mone of the above

| have preschool aged children (ages 0-3)

| have school-aged children ages 4+

| have children who currently attend the School District of Mishicot
I have children who graduated from the School District of Mishicot

I have grandchildren who currently attend or have attended a School District of
Mishicot School

I am currently a student at a School of Mishicot School

I am currently employed by the School District of Mishicot
Total Respondents: 412

Powered by A SurveyMonkey

RESPONSES
4. 61% 19
10.19% 42
35.19% 145
599.22% 244
35.68% 147
9.95% 41
1.46% 6
13.11% 54



Question 5. How would you describe the School District of Mishicot to
someone who is new to the community?

care studentsg.helpjo AWESOME activities SUPPOrtIVE Fra S much
teachers staff questions COUNLY gedicated 200d teaCherSiots
good educationneprutMishicot School District overau

good school districtprogramneedsaroundareanigONE
high expectations wonderfulstudents famiies Welcoming

o~ 11 . 1 1 1

Number of mentions
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Q6: On a scale of 0to 10, how likely would you be to recommend the School District of Mishicot to a friend, colleague, or family member? (A score
of zero indicates you would not recommend the district, while a score of 10 indicates that you would be extremely likely to recommend the district).

Answered: 412 Skipped: 0
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Q6: On a scale of 0 to 10, how likely would you be to recommend the School District of Mishicot to a friend, colleague, or family member? (A score
of zero indicates you would not recommend the district, while a score of 10 indicates that you would be extremely likely to recommend the district).

Answered: 412 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
9 3,612 412
Total Respondents: 412
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Q7: The School District of Mishicot should move forward with planning related to going to referendum for the purpose of building a new
auditorium/performing arts center.

Answered: 401 Skipped: 11

Strongly e _
Agree _
Somewhat agree -

Meither agree
nor disagree
Somewhat
dizagree

Disagree I
Strongly
disagree
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Q7: The School District of Mishicot should move forward with planning related to going to referendum for the purpose of building a new
auditorium/performing arts center.

Answered: 401 Skipped: 11

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 33.92% 136
Agree 28.93% 116
Somewhat agree 12.47% 50
Meither agree nor disagree 9.23% a7
Somewhat disagree 5.24% 21
Disagree 4.49% 18
Strongly disagree 5. 74% 23
TOTAL 401
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Q8: The School District of Mishicot should move forward with planning related to going to referendum for the purpose of building a new
greenhouse.

Answered: 401 Skipped: 11

Strongly agree

Agree _
Somewhat agree -
Meither agree
nor disagree
Somewhat
dizagree
Disagree .
Strongly
disagree
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Q8: The School District of Mishicot should move forward with planning related to going to referendum for the purpose of building a new
greenhouse.

Answered: 401 Skipped: 11

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 28.93% 116
Agree 31.42% 126
somewhat agree 16.21% 55
Meither agree nor disagree 9.98% 40
Somewhat disagree 3.24% 13
Disagree 5.24% 21
Strongly disagree 4.99%% 20
TOTAL 401
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Q9: If areferendum were held today, | would most likely vote yes on a
referendum question to address the building of a performing arts center.

Answered: 401 Skipped: 11
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Q9: If areferendum were held today, | would most likely vote yes on a

referendum question to address the building of a performing arts center.
Answered: 401 Skipped: 11

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 73.82% 296
No 26.18% 105
TOTAL

401
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Q10: If areferendum were held today, | would most likely vote yes on a
referendum question to address the building of a new greenhouse.

Answered: 401 Skipped: 11
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Q10: If areferendum were held today, | would most likely vote yes on a

referendum question to address the building of a new greenhouse.
Answered: 401 Skipped: 11

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Ves 75.31% 302
No 24 69% 99
TOTAL

401
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Q9: If areferendum were held today, | would most likely vote yes on a referendum question to address the building of a
performing arts center. — compared with responses from question 4 (demographics)

YES NO TOTAL

4 Mone of the above 29.41% 70.59% 4 24%
5 12 17

Q4: | have preschool aged children (ages 0-3) 92.11% 7.89% 9.48%
35 3 38

4. | have school-aged children ages 4+ 86.96%  13.04%  34.41%
120 18 138

Q4: | have children who currently attend the School District of 82.35%  1765%  59.35%
Mishicot 196 42 238
Q4. | have children who graduated from the School District of 68.28%  31.72%  36.16%
Mishicot 99 46 145
Q4: | have grandchildren who currently attend or have attended 67.50%  32.50% 9.98%
a school District of Mishicot School 27 13 40
Q4: | am currently a student at a School of Mishicot School 100.00% 0.00% 1.50%
6 o &

Q4: | am currently employed by the School District of Mishicot 86.79%  13.21%  13.22%
46 7 53

Total Respondents 296 105 401
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Q10: If areferendum were held today, | would most likely vote yes on a referendum question to address the
building of a new greenhouse.

YES NO TOTAL

Q4: Mone of the above 52.94%  47.06% 4.24%
9 8 17

Q4: | have preschool aged children (ages 0-3) 78.95%  21.05% 0.48%
30 8 38

Q4: | have school-aged children ages 4+ 78.9%%  21.01%  34.41%
109 29 133

Q4: | have children who currently attend the School District of 80.67% 19.33% 59.35%
Mishicot 192 46 238
Q4: | have children who graduated from the School District of 75.17%  2483%  36.16%
Mishicot 109 36 145
4 | have grandchildren who currently attend or have attended a 70.00%  30.00% 9.98%
School District of Mishicot School 28 12 40
Q4: | am currently a student at a School of Mishicot School 50.00%4 50.00%4a 1.50%4
3 3 6

Q4: 1 am currently employed by the School District of Mishicot 81.13%  1887%  13.22%
43 10 53

Total Respondents 302 a9 401
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